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HRA business plan working group

Service plans
Annual action plan review

2019/20
19,415,875

2020/21
19,607,608

2021/22
19,108,692

2022/23
16,396,084

2023/24
14,196,760

5 year total
88,725,019.00

HRA business plan
Medium term financial strategy

Asset management approach - Continuous process of 'Plan’, 'Do’, 'Review'; taking input from the Councils Corporate Plan Priorities and changing and updating to

meet service needs, variations to the changing property environment, and requirements for management of risk. This enables clarity of direction, flexibility and
speed of action to deliver a first class service and an effective and efficiently managed portfolio.




